Appendix C - Strategic Contingency Reserve

Resources Available
Balance brought forward 1st April 2021
Contribution to reserve 2021/22

2021/22 Committed Spend
Junction 27 — Economic impacts of North Devon
Watersports Centre, lifracombe
North Devon Fisherman’s Association
Funding of potential Judicial Review
Spend in Year
Balance Remaining at 31 March 2022

£
(143,842)
(0)
(143,842)
£
10,000
11,740
500
3,000
25,240
(118,602)







