Appendix C - Strategic Contingency Reserve

Resources Available	£
Balance brought forward 1st April 2021	(143,842)
Contribution to reserve 2021/22	(0)
	(143,842)
2021/22 Committed Spend	£
Junction 27 – Economic impacts of North Devon	10,000
Watersports Centre, Ilfracombe	11,740
North Devon Fisherman's Association	500
Funding of potential Judicial Review	3,000
Spend in Year	25,240
Balance Remaining at 31 March 2022	(118,602)